
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 70.00066.212 0.000 0.000 68.106% 10.000
1( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

13/10/2018 2:39:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 65.71471.429 0.000 0.000 68.572% 10.000
1( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

13/10/2018 3:18:28 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 68.106 30 68.572 30 60 1
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Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR) 63.0300.000 0.000 0.000 65.530% 168.030
3( )1( )60007674 2010763

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 61.5150.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 268.485
1( )3( )30501725 3096260

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 61.3640.000 0.000 0.000 64.925% 368.485
1( )4( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

1037 FORMAL ALLIANCE Emily Yeoman 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 64.546% 467.273
4( )2( )30047714 3200569

% % % % %

4174 COLDSTREAM CHERRY RIPE Sian  Fuss 58.7880.000 0.000 0.000 60.985% 563.182
5( )5( )

1

30502065 2500306

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 52.2730.000 0.000 0.000 54.849% 657.424
6( )6( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Chris Allingham (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60005579 3097391

% % % % %

13/10/2018 11:01:34 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue NevettJudge C: Gill SubanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR) 66.38965.139 0.000 0.000 65.764% 10.000
1( )2( )60007674 2010763

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 65.13966.111 0.000 0.000 65.625% 20.000
3( )1( )30501725 3096260

% % % % %

4174 COLDSTREAM CHERRY RIPE Sian  Fuss 64.02858.472 0.000 0.000 61.250% 30.000
4( )3( )

1

30502065 2500306

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 63.75058.472 0.000 0.000 61.111% 40.000
5( )3( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

1037 FORMAL ALLIANCE Emily Yeoman 65.41753.611 0.000 0.000 59.514% 50.000
2( )5( )30047714 3200569

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 56.11150.278 0.000 0.000 53.195% 60.000
6( )6( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Chris Allingham (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005579 3097391

% % % % %

13/10/2018 12:36:08 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR) 65.530 35 65.764 35 70 1
4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 65.000 34 65.625 34 68 2
676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 64.925 33 61.111 32 65 3

4174 COLDSTREAM CHERRY RIPE Sian  Fuss 60.985 31 61.250 33 64 4
1037 FORMAL ALLIANCE Emily Yeoman 64.546 32 59.514 31 63 5
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 54.849 30 53.195 30 60 6
373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Chris Allingham (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2
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Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR) 65.530 35 65.764 35 70 1
4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 65.000 34 65.625 34 68 2
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 54.849 30 53.195 30 60 3
373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Chris Allingham (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
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Elementary AOR Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR) 61.1760.000 0.000 0.000 60.735% 160.294
1( )1( )30041656 3040038

% % % % %

13/10/2018 10:25:21 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina  McElwain 61.32464.706 0.000 0.000 63.015% 10.000
1( )1( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

13/10/2018 3:37:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR) 59.55961.324 0.000 0.000 60.442% 10.000
1( )1( )30041656 3040038

% % % % %

13/10/2018 3:56:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 63.88967.222 0.000 0.000 65.556% 10.000
1( )1( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 63.61165.278 0.000 0.000 64.445% 20.000
2( )3( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 60.97265.556 0.000 0.000 63.264% 30.000
4( )2( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 61.52862.500 0.000 0.000 62.014% 40.000
3( )5( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Amanda  Hocking 59.86164.028 0.000 0.000 61.945% 50.000
6( )4( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Chloe Ritchie 60.55659.861 0.000 0.000 60.209% 60.000
5( )7( )20087746 3106440

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 58.33360.417 0.000 0.000 59.375% 70.000
7( )6( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 57.08355.972 0.000 0.000 56.528% 80.000
8( )8( )

1% % % % %

13/10/2018 1:16:17 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Sue Nevett Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 65.38568.333 0.000 0.000 66.859% 10.000
1( )1( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 64.48766.923 0.000 0.000 65.705% 20.000
2( )2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Chloe Ritchie 61.66766.538 0.000 0.000 64.103% 30.000
6( )3( )20087746 3106440

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 63.59064.487 0.000 0.000 64.039% 40.000
3( )4( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 63.20563.846 0.000 0.000 63.526% 50.000
4( )5( )

1

60005400 3101293

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 63.07761.538 0.000 0.000 62.308% 60.000
5( )7( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Amanda  Hocking 60.25663.590 0.000 0.000 61.923% 70.000
7( )6( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60004222 3104421

% % % % %

13/10/2018 2:21:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 65.556 35 65.705 34 69 1
110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 62.014 32 66.859 35 67 2
234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 63.264 33 63.526 31 64 3

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 64.445 34 62.308 30 64 3
1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Chloe Ritchie 60.209 30 64.103 33 63 5
870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 59.375 29 64.039 32 61 6
244 FLINSTONE B Amanda  Hocking 61.945 31 61.923 29 60 7

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 56.528 28 0.000 28
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Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 65.556 35 65.705 34 69 1
3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph  Nicholson (AOR) 62.292 35 61.859 34 69 2
684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 60.972 34 62.436 35 69 3
110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 62.014 32 66.859 35 67 4

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 60.487 33 61.346 33 66 5
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Medium AOR Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 67.96372.778 0.000 0.000 70.371% 10.000
2( )2( )60007528 3097121

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina  Lloyd 64.25972.963 0.000 0.000 68.611% 20.000
5( )1( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

1828 DAMINIA LP Sarah Lloyd 67.77869.444 0.000 0.000 68.611% 20.000
3( )3( )60012643 3095664

% % % % %

370 VOLLRATH DOORNKAAT Ellie Holland 69.07466.111 0.000 0.000 67.593% 40.000
1( )5( )30042561 3200773

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 67.22264.630 0.000 0.000 65.926% 50.000
4( )6( )30046301 3011488

% % % % %

3602 SAFFIRE 1 Georgina Barrey 63.33367.593 0.000 0.000 65.463% 60.000
7( )4( )60015522 2109221

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 63.51963.333 0.000 0.000 63.426% 70.000
6( )7( )30045956 3105525

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60010214 1011259

% % % % %

13/10/2018 3:44:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: Cathie McAdie Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1828 DAMINIA LP Sarah Lloyd 66.71466.429 0.000 0.000 66.572% 10.000
2( )1( )60012643 3095664

% % % % %

370 VOLLRATH DOORNKAAT Ellie Holland 66.28664.857 0.000 0.000 65.572% 20.000
3( )3( )30042561 3200773

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 64.71465.714 0.000 0.000 65.214% 30.000
7( )2( )60007528 3097121

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 66.85762.286 0.000 0.000 64.572% 40.000
1( )6( )30046301 3011488

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina  Lloyd 65.14364.000 0.000 0.000 64.572% 40.000
5( )4( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl  Fort 65.14362.429 0.000 0.000 63.786% 60.000
5( )5( )60010941 3005844

% % % % %

3602 SAFFIRE 1 Georgina Barrey 66.00061.429 0.000 0.000 63.715% 70.000
4( )7( )60015522 2109221

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 62.14360.571 0.000 0.000 61.357% 80.000
8( )8( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30045956 3105525

% % % % %

13/10/2018 4:31:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Fiona Normand Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1828 DAMINIA LP Sarah Lloyd 68.611 34 66.572 35 69 1
86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 70.371 35 65.214 33 68 2

370 VOLLRATH DOORNKAAT Ellie Holland 67.593 32 65.572 34 66 3
1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina  Lloyd 68.611 34 64.572 31 65 4
896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 65.926 31 64.572 32 63 5

3602 SAFFIRE 1 Georgina Barrey 65.463 30 63.715 29 59 6
1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl  Fort 63.786 30 30
2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 63.426 29 0.000 29
1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 0.000 61.357 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 70.371 35 65.214 33 68 1
1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.370 32 65.429 34 66 2
2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 66.204 33 62.786 30 63 3
896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 65.926 31 64.572 32 63 3

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel  Morrison  (AOR) 62.500 28 61.071 28 56 5
1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 0.000 61.357 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice AOR Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4285 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 64.773% 166.818
1( )1( )30502338 1010106

% % % % %

39917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Lilly Mcgregor 58.4850.000 0.000 0.000 59.925% 261.364
2( )2( )30501467 3201567

% % % % %

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINIBianca Schewtschenko-Bywater (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30042942 3098251

% % % % %

13/10/2018 11:01:58 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue NevettJudge C: Gill SubanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4285 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 65.00068.333 0.000 0.000 66.667% 10.000
1( )1( )30502338 1010106

% % % % %

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINIBianca Schewtschenko-Bywater (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042942 3098251

% % % % %

13/10/2018 12:36:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4285 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 64.773 35 66.667 35 70 1
39917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Lilly Mcgregor 59.925 34 34
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0

0
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0
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0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph  Nicholson (AOR) 59.72264.861 0.000 0.000 62.292% 10.000
2( )1( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 58.47263.472 0.000 0.000 60.972% 20.000
3( )2( )20087619 3096928

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 60.41760.556 0.000 0.000 60.487% 30.000
1( )3( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

13/10/2018 1:16:54 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Sue Nevett Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 63.33361.538 0.000 0.000 62.436% 10.000
1( )2( )20087619 3096928

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph  Nicholson (AOR) 60.76962.949 0.000 0.000 61.859% 20.000
3( )1( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 62.05160.641 0.000 0.000 61.346% 30.000
2( )3( )

1

30501459 3095183

% % % % %

13/10/2018 2:22:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph  Nicholson (AOR) 62.292 35 61.859 34 69 1
684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 60.972 34 62.436 35 69 2

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 60.487 33 61.346 33 66 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs (RS) 68.88972.963 0.000 0.000 70.926% 10.000
1( )1( )60007638 1017854

% % % % %

2249 MITHRIL KISMET Charlotte  Pennefather (RS) 67.96367.778 0.000 0.000 67.871% 20.000
2( )2( )30045835 1023530

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 66.11166.296 0.000 0.000 66.204% 30.000
4( )4( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 66.48164.259 0.000 0.000 65.370% 40.000
3( )7( )

1

60008969 1019557

% % % % %

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan (RS) 63.51966.481 0.000 0.000 65.000% 50.000
6( )3( )60009048 1015086

% % % % %

1011 SIMPLY DASHING Cheryl  Fort 64.44465.000 0.000 0.000 64.722% 60.000
5( )5( )60008162 3005844

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 63.14863.889 0.000 0.000 63.519% 70.000
7( )8( )

1

30501699 3104421

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel  Morrison  (AOR) 60.18564.815 0.000 0.000 62.500% 80.000
8( )6( )

1

60014656 3103479

% % % % %

1980 BUCKWELL PARK DELUSION Georgina Barrey 59.63055.000 0.000 0.000 57.315% 90.000
9( )10( )30046392 2109221

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Paige  Koliba 57.03755.185 0.000 0.000 56.111% 100.000
10( )9( )60007850 1010607

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Red (Ashley) Curtis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30047451 1022735

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 66.57167.571 0.000 0.000 67.071% 10.000
2( )1( )30501699 3104421

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 66.28664.571 0.000 0.000 65.429% 20.000
3( )3( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs (RS) 64.57165.571 0.000 0.000 65.071% 30.000
4( )2( )60007638 1017854

% % % % %

2249 MITHRIL KISMET Charlotte  Pennefather (RS) 66.85762.857 0.000 0.000 64.857% 40.000
1( )6( )30045835 1023530

% % % % %

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan (RS) 63.42964.286 0.000 0.000 63.858% 50.000
5( )4( )60009048 1015086

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 63.14362.429 0.000 0.000 62.786% 60.000
6( )7( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

39917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Lilly Mcgregor 61.28664.286 0.000 0.000 62.786% 60.000
8( )4( )

2

30501467 3201567

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel  Morrison  (AOR) 62.57159.571 0.000 0.000 61.071% 80.000
7( )8( )60014656 3103479

% % % % %

1980 BUCKWELL PARK DELUSION Georgina Barrey 59.71459.286 0.000 0.000 59.500% 90.000
9( )9( )30046392 2109221

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Paige  Koliba 54.42959.000 0.000 0.000 56.715% 100.000
10( )10( )60007850 1010607

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Red (Ashley) Curtis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30047451 1022735

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs (RS) 70.926 35 65.071 33 68 1
2249 MITHRIL KISMET Charlotte  Pennefather (RS) 67.871 34 64.857 32 66 2
1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.370 32 65.429 34 66 3
1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 63.519 29 67.071 35 64 4
2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 66.204 33 62.786 30 63 5
1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan (RS) 65.000 31 63.858 31 62 6
1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel  Morrison  (AOR) 62.500 28 61.071 28 56 7
1980 BUCKWELL PARK DELUSION Georgina Barrey 57.315 27 59.500 27 54 8
956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Paige  Koliba 56.111 26 56.715 26 52 9

39917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Lilly Mcgregor 62.786 30 30
1011 SIMPLY DASHING Cheryl  Fort 64.722 30 30
3267 BURRABONG TY Red (Ashley) Curtis 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Rebecca  Kent 73.18265.455 0.000 0.000 69.319% 10.000
1( )1( )30047002 3096551

% % % % %

1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 65.68262.727 0.000 0.000 64.205% 20.000
2( )3( )60008936 3096928

% % % % %

2272 LYNLEA PARTYTIME Ann Smiley 62.27364.773 0.000 0.000 63.523% 30.000
3( )2( )60012092 3006786

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Rebecca  Kent 67.69267.500 0.000 0.000 67.596% 10.000
1( )1( )30047002 3096551

% % % % %

2272 LYNLEA PARTYTIME Ann Smiley 66.92363.654 0.000 0.000 65.289% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

60012092 3006786

% % % % %

1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 62.50062.885 0.000 0.000 62.693% 30.000
3( )3( )60008936 3096928

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Rebecca  Kent 69.319 35 67.596 35 70 1
2272 LYNLEA PARTYTIME Ann Smiley 63.523 33 65.289 34 67 2
1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 64.205 34 62.693 33 67 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1747 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ARTIST Shae Russo 69.54572.500 0.000 0.000 71.023% 10.000
4( )1( )60011303 3094235

% % % % %

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chris  Sievers  71.59169.318 0.000 0.000 70.455% 20.000
2( )3( )60012528 3063534

% % % % %

3733 SERAFINA Michael Baker 70.68269.545 0.000 0.000 70.114% 30.000
3( )2( )

% % % % %

1617 SPECIAL BLACK Sue Stewart (AOR) 74.09165.000 0.000 0.000 69.546% 40.000
1( )6( )60010938 3021106

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy  Peters 69.54567.727 0.000 0.000 68.636% 50.000
4( )4( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %

4002 PUZZLE AND WONDER Fiona Schilg 67.27365.682 0.000 0.000 66.478% 60.000
6( )5( )30501577 3103919

% % % % %

2184 BRIDGEWATER BELLE Bill Wheeler (AOR) 64.77361.818 0.000 0.000 63.296% 70.000
7( )7( )60012742 2101007

% % % % %

1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Brittany Fort 64.09161.136 0.000 0.000 62.614% 80.000
8( )8( )

% % % % %

2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 57.72758.182 0.000 0.000 57.955% 90.000
9( )10( )60011366 3105553

% % % % %

900 WILLIAMS DREAMING Lynn Blomfield (AOR) 56.36458.636 0.000 0.000 57.500% 100.000
10( )9( )

1

30043704 3010252

% % % % %

1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 13 October 2018

ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1617 SPECIAL BLACK Sue Stewart (AOR) 71.53867.692 0.000 0.000 69.615% 10.000
1( )1( )60010938 3021106

% % % % %

3733 SERAFINA Michael Baker 68.84664.808 0.000 0.000 66.827% 20.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir 67.30865.192 0.000 0.000 66.250% 30.000
4( )2( )

% % % % %

2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 66.73164.808 0.000 0.000 65.770% 40.000
5( )3( )60011366 3105553

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy  Peters 68.26962.308 0.000 0.000 65.289% 50.000
3( )9( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chris  Sievers  65.38564.808 0.000 0.000 65.097% 60.000
8( )3( )60012528 3063534

% % % % %

1747 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ARTIST Shae Russo 65.57763.077 0.000 0.000 64.327% 70.000
7( )7( )60011303 3094235

% % % % %

4002 PUZZLE AND WONDER Fiona Schilg 65.96262.500 0.000 0.000 64.231% 80.000
6( )8( )30501577 3103919

% % % % %

2184 BRIDGEWATER BELLE Bill Wheeler (AOR) 62.69263.654 0.000 0.000 63.173% 90.000
9( )6( )

1

60012742 2101007

% % % % %

900 WILLIAMS DREAMING Lynn Blomfield (AOR) 59.61558.077 0.000 0.000 58.846% 100.000
10( )10( )30043704 3010252

% % % % %

1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Brittany Fort 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1617 SPECIAL BLACK Sue Stewart (AOR) 69.546 32 69.615 35 67 1
3733 SERAFINA Michael Baker 70.114 33 66.827 34 67 2
1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chris  Sievers  70.455 34 65.097 30 64 3
1747 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ARTIST Shae Russo 71.023 35 64.327 29 64 3
2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy  Peters 68.636 31 65.289 31 62 5
2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 57.955 27 65.770 32 59 6
4002 PUZZLE AND WONDER Fiona Schilg 66.478 30 64.231 28 58 7
2184 BRIDGEWATER BELLE Bill Wheeler (AOR) 63.296 29 63.173 27 56 8
900 WILLIAMS DREAMING Lynn Blomfield (AOR) 57.500 26 58.846 26 52 9

1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir 0.000 66.250 33 33
1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Brittany Fort 62.614 28 0.000 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Championship Scores Report ASPR Pryde's EasiFeed Open EA Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points

Placing

1617 SPECIAL BLACK Sue Stewart (AOR) 69.546 32 69.615 35 67 1
1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 64.205 34 62.693 33 67 2
2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 57.955 27 65.770 32 59 3
2184 BRIDGEWATER BELLE Bill Wheeler (AOR) 63.296 29 63.173 27 56 4
900 WILLIAMS DREAMING Lynn Blomfield (AOR) 57.500 26 58.846 26 52 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary AOR Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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